P R O D U C T  D AT A  S H E E T
BATTERY BOX
BA001
Features:
•	 Compact unit for easy handling and installation
•	 BA001 featuring high quality SONY battery cells
•	 Battery alarm (audio) when charging is needed
•	 Battery charging indicator (LED light bars)

standard comes with a mounting bracket for easy
exchange of the battery.
How to order the BA001:
Combination code: BA001
Battery capacity (fully charged battery):
Above measurements are to be considered as average values. The measurements are made with CBD6S 300W control box
under following conditions:
•	 New, fully charged battery
•	 Temperature: approx. 20° C
•	 Only centrally placed load (no bending moment)
•	 Standard duty cycle
•	 All referenced loads are nominal max. loads for the columns
BA001 dimesions:
Battery mounting bracket:
210
38
76
182.8 13.6
BA001-DRAWING-
Iteration: 0Iteration: 0
255485 mm³1:11/1A2
A
B
C
A
B
C
D
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3
General Surface Character:
Name:
Updated:Producer:
General Tolerance:
Material:
Type:
No.:
LINAK Group
Internal Lifecycle
Created by:
Approved by:
Modified by:
Product:
Color:
No. Of check dimensions (#):Format: Sheet: Scale: Volume:
Confidential: Property of LINAK A/S GROUP HEADQUARTER, DK-6430 NORDBORG, DENMARK Phone +45 73 15 15 15 ; FAX +45 74 45 80 48. Not to be handed over to, copied or used by third party.
WE IMPROVE YOUR LIFE
2D Drawing: 3D Model:
17
153.8
31.4
6.
2
31
.4
195.5
184.5
BA001-BRACKET-
Iteration: 0Iteration: 0
21706 mm³1:11/1A3
2014-11-25
  Terms of use